

EU Declaration of Conformity

Dynabook Europe GmbH

\$

Stresemannallee 4b, 41460 Neuss, Germany PHONE:+ 49(0)2131 52508-20 FACSIMILE:+ 49(0)2131 52508-99

1. Model No: PA5347*-***				
(* can be digit or character)				
 Name and address of the authoris Dynabook Europe GmbH Stresemannallee 4b 41460 Neuss, Germany 	ed representative:			
3. This declaration is issued under th	e sole responsibilit	y of the manufa	acturer.	
 Object of the declaration: Product Category: 	Peripherals			
Marketing name:	dynabook Wirele	ss Optical Mo	use W90	
	(* can be digit or char	acter)		
5. The object of the declaration is in a 2014/53/EU 2011/65/EU	RE Directive			on legislation: EU and 2015/863/EU
6. References to the relevant harmon Please refer to page 2	nised standards use	ed:		
7. Notified Body:	N/A			
8. Additional information:	Accessories, com	ponents and so	oftware version, re	fer to page 2
Signed for and on behalf of: Place and Date of issue:	Dynabook Europe Neuss, 14.0	GmbH 06.2021		
- Damian Jaume - Managing Director				
Document No.:	TEA-X20097		Page:	1 of 2
[History of issue]	Issued:	Okt 19 Apr 20	Dof. TED V20242	
	Revision A: Revision B:	Apr 20 Mai 21	Ref.: TED-X20213 Ref.: TED-X20501	
	Revision C:	Jun 21	Ref.: TED-X20501	
	Revision D:	00121	Ref.:	
	Revision E:		Ref.:	
	Revision F:		Ref.:	

Geschäftsführer / Managing Director. Damian Jaume, Norimasa Nakamura HRB 19932 Amtsgericht Neuss



EU Declaration of Conformity

\$

Dynabook Europe GmbH

		2 of 2	Pane.
		0	Revision:
	TEA-X20097	TEA-	Document No.:
	dynabook Wireless Optical Mouse W90		CE DoC of Model:
	EN IEC63000 2018	Peripherals	RoHS
	EN 300 440 V2.2.1 2018	Peripherals	Radio P
EMC standard for Radio equipment EMC standard for Radio equipment	EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3 2019 EN 301 489-3 V2.1.1 2019	Peripherals	EMC
Restrictions for electromagnetic fields(EMF)	EN62479 2010		
equipment/ Amendment to EN62368-1	-A11 2017	reipiieiais	Health
Additional information	ard	Product Category / Component	-
			Compliance